TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Revised  01/07/2022
James Dar Holdings (ACN 615 574 859, ABN 25 615 574 859) Trading as Darco Industries.
20 Dobra Road
Yangebup WA 6164
Ph:  +61 8 9418 8826
Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au

Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au
Sizes available in RED
Darco
Code
PRINTING CONTENT
Darco Size/Inner
Diameter
Dash
Sizes
Common
Held Stock
or Indent
DFSR06/P AESL-006 SAE AS1072-4 6mm 4 Stock
DFSR08/P AESL-008 SAE AS1072-5 8mm 5 Stock
DFSR10/P AESL-010 SAE AS1072-6 10mm 6 Stock
DFSR13/P AESL-013 SAE AS1072-8 13mm 8 Stock
DFSR15/P AESL-015 SAE AS1072-10 15mm 10 Stock
DFSR20/P AESL-020 SAE AS1072-12 20mm 12 Stock
DFSR22/P AESL-022 SAE AS1072-14 22mm 14 Stock
DFSR25/P AESL-025 SAE AS1072-16 25mm 16 Stock
DFSR30/P AESL-030 SAE AS1072-18 30mm 18 Indent
DFSR32/P AESL-032 SAE AS1072-20 32mm 20 Stock
DFSR35/P AESL-035 SAE AS1072-22 35mm 22 Indent
DFSR38/P AESL-038 SAE AS1072-24 38mm 24 Stock
DFSR40/P AESL-040 SAE AS1072-26 40mm 26 Stock
DFSR45/P AESL-045 SAE AS1072-28 45mm 28 Indent
DFSR50/P AESL-050 SAE AS1072-32 50mm 32 Stock
DFSR57/P AESL-057 SAE AS1072-36 57mm 36 Indent
DFSR65/P AESL-065 SAE AS1072-40 65mm 40 Stock
DFSR70/P AESL-070 SAE AS1072-44 70mm 44 Indent
DFSR75/P AESL-075 SAE AS1072-48 75mm 48 Stock
DFSR85/P AESL-085 SAE AS1072-52 85mm 52 Indent
DFSR90/P AESL-090 SAE AS1072-56 90mm 56 Stock
DFSR95/P AESL-095 SAE AS1072-60 95mm 60 Indent
DFSR100/P AESL-100 SAE AS1072-64 100mm 64 Indent
DFSR115/P AESL-115 SAE AS1072-72 115mm 72 Indent
DFSR130/P AESL-130 SAE AS1072-80 130mm 80 Indent
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Revised  01/07/2022
James Dar Holdings (ACN 615 574 859, ABN 25 615 574 859) Trading as Darco Industries.
20 Dobra Road
Yangebup WA 6164
Ph:  +61 8 9418 8826
Mobile: +61 402 002 359
Email: sales@darco.com.au
Sizes available in BLACK
Darco
Code
PRINTING CONTENT
Darco Size/Inner
Diameter
Dash
Sizes
Common
Held Stock
or Indent
DFSB08/P AESL-008 SAE AS1072-5 8mm 5 Stock
DFSB11/P AESL-010 SAE AS1072-6 11mm 6 Stock
DFSB15/P AESL-015 SAE AS1072-10 15mm 10 Stock
DFSB19/P AESL-020 SAE AS1072-12 19mm 12 Stock
DFSB22/P AESL-022 SAE AS1072-14 22mm 14 Stock
DFSB25/P AESL-025 SAE AS1072-16 25mm 16 Stock
Note: Darco also supplies locally custom firesleeves (closed edge) or Velcro closed edge.